S T A N D A R D  J O I N T  P R O F I L E S
AL.1.31/.. ÜG
replaceable expansion insert
hygiene-friendly and smooth
expansion insert
non-PVC
projecting expansion insert
stable aluminum supports

corner piece, T-piece, cross piece, floor-wall connections
NOTES
Projection of the expansion insert: 3 mm
TECHNICAL DATA
Movement horizontal: 6 mm (±3 mm)
Movement vertical: 6 mm (±3 mm)
Visible width: 31 mm
Maximal joint width: 30 mm
Load rating: wheel load 700 kg up
to Ø 150 mm, B = 100
mm
Supply length: 3 mtr
Color of expansion insert: grau
DESIGNS
ARTICLE NO. PROFILE HEIGHT (h) RECESS (BxT)
AL.1.31/23 ÜG 23 mm 200 x 30 mm
AL.1.31/36 ÜG 36 mm 200 x 43 mm
AL.1.31/53 ÜG 53 mm 200 x 60 mm
AL.1.31/66 ÜG 66 mm 200 x 73 mm
AL.1.31/86 ÜG 86 mm 200 x 93 mm
AL.1.31/106 ÜG 106 mm 200 x 113 mm
AL.1.31/126 ÜG 126 mm 200 x 133 mm
Special heights on request.
Subject to technical change without notice.
A
L